cecho

soubor vytvoren: 03.03.2026 07:48

Multispojka (pohybliva polovina), s trny pro hadici

h’ﬁifgf%sf‘

kéd
C4600-V/6/9-01-10
C4600-V/6/9-01-12
C4600-V/8/9-01-10
C4600-V/8/9-01-12
C4600-V/10/9-01-10
C4600-V/10/9-01-12
C4600-V/12/9-01-10
€4600-V/12/9-01-12
C4600-V/16/9-01-10
C4600-V/16/9-01-12
C4600-V/20/9-01-10
C4600-V/20/9-01-12
€4600-V/24/9-01-10
C4600-V/24/9-01-12
C4600-V/20/12-01-13
C4600-V/20/12-01-16
C4600-V/10/16-01-16
C4600-V/10/16-01-19
C4600-V/12/16-01-16

C4600-V/12/16-01-19

velikost koncovek

12

12

16

16

16

16

@ trnu

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

13

16

16

19

16

19

pocet koncovek

10

10

12

12

16

16

20

20

24

24

20

20

10

10

12

12

pocet okruhii

10

10

12

12

10

10

uzaviraci ventily
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano

ano
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